

QUICK SPEC AND QUALITY ATTRIBUTES		ISSUED BY	Technical
THE BRUNCH BOX		ISSUE NO	1; Date: 17.03.2024
Product Title	Chicken, Bacon & Caramelised Onion Sandwich CHBKCO		
Customer	HSC	Pack Barcode	N/A
Target pack weight	189g	Outer Case Barcode	N/A
Shelf Life	P+2	No. of packs per outer	N/A
Storage Temperature	<5°C	Type of outer case	Crate
Packaging – Label	Tuck in/ HSC	Packaging	Wedge

Allergens:



Preparation, presentation and quality parameters

a) Presentation – Label legible.

b) Quality Parameters

Date coding/Labelling should be clear, and the pack should be fully sealed.

Recipe

Extra Thick Malted Bread	90g	45%	BDMALTX
Diced Chicken	40g	22%	CHIC5MM
Caramelised Onion	15g	8%	ONIONC
Diced Bacon	15g	8%	BACONDI
Iceberg Lettuce	15g	8%	LETTICE
Gourmet Mayonnaise	10g	6%	MAYOG
Summer County Spread	4g	2%	BUTTER
Total	189g	100%	

Ingredients	Nutrition
<p>Malted Bread (45%)[Fortified Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Mixed Grains (Malted WHEAT, Toasted WHEAT Flakes, Malt Flour (BARLEY), WHEAT Bran), Yeast, WHEAT Gluten, Salt, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed) Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono and diglycerides of fatty Acids, Sodium Stearoyl-2-Lactylate), Preservative (Calcium Propionate), Malt Extract (BARLEY), Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)], Chicken (22%)[Chicken breast fillet (98%), water, salt], Diced Bacon (8%)[Pork (98%), Water, Salt, Preservative (E250), Dextrose, Brown Sugar, Smoke Flavour, Stabiliser (E451), Antioxidant (E301)], Onion Marmalade (8%)[Red onion (54%), red wine vinegar (sulphites), sugar, balsamic vinegar (grape must, wine vinegar, caramel, (sulphites) sunflower oil, salt, gelling agent (pectin), spices], Iceberg Lettuce (8%), Mayonnaise (6%)[Rapeseed Oil (50%), Water, Pasteurised Liquid EGG (12%), Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid, Sugar, Salt, Modified Starch, Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Preservative: Potassium Sorbate], Vegetable Fat Spread (2%)[Vegetable oils in varying proportions (55%) (rapeseed, palm, sunflower), water, salt (1,4%), preservative (potassium sorbate), emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), acid (citric acid), flavourings, vitamins (A and D), colour (carotenes)].</p>	